

Town of Big Sandy, Tennessee
 2012 ECWAG Sewer Rehabilitation
 Big Sandy, TN
 1002-09

Bid Date: Thursday, November 19, 2015 at 1:00 pm local time

Bid Tabulation

BASE BID				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		John T. Hall Construction, Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Sewer, Open Cut Installation in roadway including "pump around" provisions	425	LF	\$60.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$70.00	\$ 29,750.00
2	10" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Sewer, Open Cut Installation in roadway area including "pump around" provisions	848	LF	\$75.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$80.00	\$ 67,840.00
3	10" CIPP lining	50	LF	\$120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	12" SDR 26 PVC Gravity Sewer, Open Cut Installation in roadway including "pump around" provision	40	LF	\$90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00
5	Asphalt Roadway Repair, 14 ft. wide	752	LF	\$34.00	\$ 25,568.00	\$98.00	\$ 73,696.00
6	Infrared Roadway Patches	40	LF	\$150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 16,000.00
7	Final TV inspection with CD delivered	1,363	LF	\$3.00	\$ 4,089.00	\$2.50	\$ 3,407.50
8	New Manhole	6	EA	\$4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 19,200.00
9	Locate & raise MH, between 1 to 2 ft.	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	Lateral Connection at Main	7	EA	\$500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$400.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	4" SDR 26 Gravity Sewer Service Line	105	LF	\$25.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$17.00	\$ 1,785.00
12	4" Sewer Cleanout Assemblies including reconnection to public/private service lines	7	EA	\$300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$350.00	\$ 2,450.00
13	Plug 10" line at manhole with T-handle® gripper	1	EA	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
14	Mobilization and Bonds - Max 5%	1	LS	\$8,228.00	\$ 8,228.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 176,810.00		\$ 240,928.50

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE # 1				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		John T. Hall Construction, Inc.	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1. A.	Bid item 5 - delete the 4" of binder at full-width pavement locatios	753	LF	\$18.00	\$ 13,554.00	\$40.00	\$ 30,120.00
Deductive Alternate 1					\$ 13,554.00		\$ 30,120.00
Base Bid Less Deductive Alternate 1					\$ 163,256.00		\$ 210,808.50

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

Lieve Schanno
 Lieve Schanno, PE

